

Sl.2
14.05.2025
Court No.6
BP

C.O. 3086 of 2024
With
CAN 1 of 2025
(Application not in file)

Smtya. Bharati Pramanik
-versus-
Sri Santanu Pramanik & Anr.

Mr. Tapash Kumar Bhattacharya
..for the petitioner

For want of determination, let the matter go out of
the list.

(Hiranmay Bhattacharyya, J.)