

31.07.2025

31
Ct.No.7
sdas

C.O. No. 3086 of 2024

Smtya. Bharati Pramanik
Vs.
Sri Santanu Pramanik

Mr. Arka Mondal
..... for the petitioner

1. Learned Counsel for the petitioner has sought for an adjournment.
2. List this matter in the Combined Monthly List of November, 2025.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)